{g% Formel-Vee 2010

Formula Vee 1965-1968

71
70
74
65
67
60
72
64
69

Stefan Persson

Ake Persson

Ake Jauhiainen
Ronny Bogen-Jensen
Lennart Mattsson
Olle Green

Kent Boe

Lars Runo Tillback
Lars Annerstedt

Formula Vee 1969-1971

89
97
84
91
85
86
80
92
80
33
78
87
94

Christer Ericsson
Lars Ohlsson
Johan Lund
Patrik Astrom
Axel Madsen
Nils-Ake Gustavsson
Thomas Marklund
Mats Envall

Olle Green

Caj Hasselgren
Mats Miller
Kristian Sérensen
Stefan Persson

RPB

RPB
Dolling
Beach Car
RPB

RPB

RPB

RPB

Veeva #001

Hansen Mk IV
Austro Vau
Motul

GMS Il
BMVee
Hansen Mk IV
RPB

Veemax

RPB

RPB

RPB

BMVee
Kaimann Mk IV

Formula Vee 1300, Twin Carburettors

1
10
85

6

Bo Pettersson
Magnus Ek

Axel Madsen
Lars-Goéran Sjoberg

Kaimann
Hansen MK VI
Kaimann
Hansen MKk VI

1967
1967
1966
1967
1968
1967
1967

1965

1971
1971
1970
1970
1970
1969
1970
1971
1970
1968
1970
1971
1971

1973
1977

1977

22
18
10

DNF DNS DNF

DNS DNS 10
8 DNF 8
3 6 5
4 8 3
10 10
6 DNF

6
1 4 2

DNS DNS 4
DNS DNS 6

DNS DNS

10 10 8
6 5 4
8 8 6
DNF 4 5
3 3
4
5
8 10 10
6 8 8
5 5 6
3 4 3
6 DNF
DNS 4
10
1
2
6 6 6
DNF

N

DNF

N

N
o

g o ©

10

10

DQ

10

DNF

DNS



